

RCS No.233/2025  
Manohar Vs. Bhanudas & others

**ORDER BELOW EXH.NO.7**  
**(Passed on 04/08/2025)**  
filed.

Date:-04/08/2025

(A.K.Sharma)  
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Karmala

**ORDER BELOW EXH.NO.8**  
**(Passed on 04/08/2025)**

Seen.

Date:-04/08/2025

(A.K.Sharma)  
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Karmala

**ORDER BELOW EXH.NO.9**  
**(Passed on 04/08/2025)**

Other side to say. Perused application. No say filed. Time to file  
reply is granted as prayed till next date only.

Date:-04/08/2025

(A.K.Sharma)  
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Karmala

## CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this PDF file order is same word to word as per the original order.

- (a) Name of the Stenographer :- N.B.Labade
- (b) Court :- Jt.CJJD & JMFC, Karmala
- (c) Judgment signed by P.O.on:- 04/08/2025
- (d) Judgment uploaded on :- 05/08/2025