

RCS No.233/2025
Manohar Vs. Bhanudas & others

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.12
(Passed on 06/04/2026)

Application filed by plaintiff taken on board – Order – Other side to say.

Date:-06/04/2026
Place:-Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.13
(Passed on 06/04/2026)

Application filed by plaintiff Order 1 Rule 10(2) of C.P.C. - Order – Other side to say.

Date:-06/04/2026
Place:-Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.13A
(Passed on 06/04/2026)

Supporting affidavit along with Exh.13 – Order – Filed.

Date:-06/04/2026
Place:-Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.14
(Passed on 06/04/2026)

List of three document filed by plaintiff – Order – Seen.

Date:-06/04/2026
Place:-Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala

ORDER BELOW EXH NO.15
(Passed on 06/04/2026)

Defendant no.1 filed by say on Exh.13 – Order – Seen.

Date:-06/04/2026
Place:-Karmala

(A.K.Sharma)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Karmala